
BUDGET CALENDAR 
  

2020 Budget Hearings 
for 

2021 Budget 
 

DATE TIME DESCRIPTION 

Monday, May 11 N/A Approve calendar and department head letter 

Monday, May 18 N/A Letter and Budget packet go out to 

Department Heads and Funding Agencies 

Friday, June 12 N/A Department head letters due back in Judge’s 

Office 

Monday, June 15 1:30 – 5:00 Department Head & Individual Appointments 

Tuesday, June 16 1:30 – 5:00 Department Head & Individual Appointments 

Monday, June 22 1:30 – 5:00 Budget Workshop Hearing 

Monday, July 06 1:30 – 5:00 Budget Workshop Hearing 

Wednesday, July 08 1:30 – 5:00 Budget Workshop Hearing 

Monday, July 13 1:30 – 5:00 Budget Workshop Hearing 

Wednesday, July 15 1:30 – 5:00 Budget Workshop Hearing 

Monday, July 20 1:30 – 5:00 Budget Workshop Hearing 

Wednesday, July 22 1:30 – 5:00 Budget Workshop Hearing 

Thursday, July 30  File Proposed Budget with Clerk 

Thursday, July 30  Notify Dept Heads of their Budget 

Monday, July 27 1:30 – 5:00 Budget Workshop Hearing 

Wednesday, July 29 1:30 – 5:00 Budget Workshop Hearing 

Friday, July 31  Last day for request of Hearing 

Monday, August 10 9:30 Discuss the proposed tax rate  

Monday, August 17 9:30 Set public hearing dates for tax rate and 

budget 

Wednesday, August 19 9:30 Publish First quarter-page notice Budget and 

Tax 

Monday, August 31 9:45 Public Hearing on Budget and Adoption of 

Budget 

Monday, August 31 9:50 Public Hearing on tax rate 

Monday, August 31 9:55 Meeting to adopt tax rate reflected in the 

budget 

 


